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S. NO. Timestamp Email Address Score Name 

1 5/8/2023 13:14:13 ravindrabairagi902@gmail.com 7 / 20 RavindraBairagi 

2 5/8/2023 13:15:09 vyasreena27@gmail.com 11 / 20 Reenavyas 

3 5/8/2023 13:16:46 yashthakur1505@gmail.com 13 / 20 Jyotivaishnav 

4 5/8/2023 13:16:52 patidarajay4567@gmail.com 10 / 20 Ajay Patidar 

5 5/8/2023 13:17:28 katarajaya002@gmail.com 9 / 20 Jaya Katara  

6 5/8/2023 13:17:31 digvijaysrathore11@gmail.com 7 / 20 Vaibhaveerathore 

7 5/8/2023 13:17:42 renusharma@gmail.com 6 / 20 RENU SHARMA  

8 5/8/2023 13:17:53 priyanshijawri017@gmail.com 1 / 20 Priyanshijavri 

9 5/8/2023 13:18:08 songarad3@gmail.com 12 / 20 DikshaSongara 

10 5/8/2023 13:18:10 Surbhipanchal2110@gmail.com 12 / 20 Surbhi Panchal 

11 5/8/2023 13:18:15 shivanirathod920@gmail.com 7 / 20 Shivani Rathod  

12 5/8/2023 13:18:36 shilpapadiyar665@gmail.com 6 / 20 Shilpapadiyar 

13 5/8/2023 13:18:38 mohitpatidar010@gmail.com 5 / 20 Mohitpatidar 

14 5/8/2023 13:19:04 poonamrajpurohit69@gmail.com 11 / 20 PoonamRajpurohit 

15 5/8/2023 13:19:10 mangilalgarwal307@gmail.com 13 / 20 MangilalGarwal 

16 5/8/2023 13:19:11 sanjanasolanki.7898@gmail.com 8 / 20 Sanjanasolanki 

17 5/8/2023 13:19:12 ayushisolanki4576@gmail.com 6 / 20 Ayushisolanki 

18 5/8/2023 13:19:28 saijalsolanki2@gmail.com 13 / 20 saijalsolanki 

19 5/8/2023 13:19:36 vanshitapunjabi7@gmail.com 7 / 20 VANSHITA PUNJABI 

20 5/8/2023 13:19:42 sonukunwarpanwar@gmail.com 7 / 20 Sonukunwar 

21 5/8/2023 13:19:42 Puranpatidar27@gmail.com 4 / 20 Puranpatidar 

22 5/8/2023 13:19:52 patidarmohika@gmail.com 8 / 20 MohikaPatidar 

23 5/8/2023 13:19:53 goyalpadma073@gmail.com 11 / 20 Padma Goyal  

24 5/8/2023 13:20:00 poojadevada21412@gmail.com 11 / 20 Poojadewda 

25 5/8/2023 13:20:05 rtmyadav22@gmail.com 13 / 20 Khushboo Yadav  

26 5/8/2023 13:20:06 sonaldodiya1166@gmail.com 13 / 20 sonaldodiyaa 

27 5/8/2023 13:20:07 golu123singad@gmail.com 8 / 20 GOLU SINGAD  

28 5/8/2023 13:20:17 kaithwasaarti@gmail.com 13 / 20 AartiKaithwas 

29 5/8/2023 13:20:22 ritupatidar0807@gmail.com 6 / 20 Ritupatidar 

30 5/8/2023 13:20:23 khushijaat207@gmail.com 10 / 20 Khushijat 

31 5/8/2023 13:20:26 payalkasera095@gmail.com 9 / 20 Payalkasera 

32 5/8/2023 13:20:26 kiranrathod4485@gmail.com 8 / 20 kiran 

33 5/8/2023 13:20:31 www.payalpatidar777777@gmail.com 7 / 20 Payalpatidar 

34 5/8/2023 13:20:40 purvasoni5800@gmail.com 9 / 20 Purvasoni 

35 5/8/2023 13:20:48 sdeepaksingh790@gmail.com 4 / 20 Deepak singhsolanki 

36 5/8/2023 13:20:55 ranikaparihar016@gmail.com 9 / 20 Ranikaparihar 

37 5/8/2023 13:21:07 jayr241121@gmail.com 10 / 20 Jay rao 

38 5/8/2023 13:21:11 mohitpatidar010@gmail.com 5 / 20 Mohitpatidar 

39 5/8/2023 13:21:22 rspatidar97@gmail.com 6 / 20 RadheshyamPatidar 

40 5/8/2023 13:21:35 anjali8319092990@gmail.com 8 / 20 Anjali tomar 

41 5/8/2023 13:21:38 deepikadhakad71@gmail.com 9 / 20 Deepikadhakad 

42 5/8/2023 13:21:46 shaktawatr75@gmail.com 7 / 20 Riteshwarishaktawat 

43 5/8/2023 13:22:39 sandeepprajapat599@gmail.com 6 / 20 Sandeepprajapat 

44 5/8/2023 13:22:57 aditirtm2000@gmail.com 10 / 20 Aditirathore 

45 5/8/2023 13:23:16 radhamakwana2325@gmail.com 4 / 20 Radha 

Score Sheet of the participants: Quiz conducted by Chemistry Dept. on 01-01-21 
 



46 5/8/2023 13:23:49 nikitakharadi4401@gmail.com 5 / 20 Nikita 

47 5/8/2023 13:24:25 rspatidar87@gmail.com 20 / 20 RadheshyamPatidar 

48 5/8/2023 13:24:49 puranpatidar27@gmail.com 19 / 20 Puranpatidar 

49 5/8/2023 13:24:58 deepaksinghsolanki120@gmail.com 18 / 20 Deepak singhsolanki 

50 5/8/2023 13:30:37 puranpatidar27@gmail.com 11 / 20 Puranpatidar 

51 5/8/2023 13:33:43 gautamisharma612@gmail.com 15 / 20 Gautamisharma 

52 5/8/2023 13:38:56 mp0782199@gmail.com 10 / 20 Meghaparihar 

53 5/8/2023 13:41:18 shaktawatr75@gmail.com 17 / 20 Riteshwarishaktawat 

54 5/9/2023 8:38:46 nikitaparihar157@gmail.com 6 / 20 nikitaparihar 

55 5/9/2023 14:20:50 renusharma@gmail.com 18 / 20 RENU SHARMA  

56 5/9/2023 15:04:36 songarad3@gmail.com 17 / 20 DikshaSongara 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Quiz paper 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfDScLseixLSGKtKD3vrVvS1NK1m8qr_Sg1WkLhu1- 

RMqi2aA/viewform?usp=pp_url 

Chemistry Quiz Responses  



 
  



 
 

 
 
 

Chemistry Quiz Report  



 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Sample Certificate  

Chemistry Quiz Photo  



 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
https://quizzory.in/id/632f264a1b496a0b8addcecf 
 

 

Political Science Quiz Responses 



 

 
 
 
 
 

Botany Department  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Botany Department: Topics of the Quiz  
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